
*Deliveries to the Oklahoma City metro area are made on all business days 
Mon Dec 31 Tues Jan 1 Wed Jan 2 Thu Jan 3 Fri Jan 4 

M4 Happy M1 M6 M3 

Shawnee McCloud New Year Lawton Tulsa Tuttle Amber 

Tecumseh Choctaw Duncan Broken Arrow Newcastle Pocasset 

Earlsboro Harrah Closed Jan 1 Marlow Owasso Blanchard El Reno 

Seminole Jones Chickasha Jenks Dibble Mustang 

M6 Fletcher Muskogee 

Tulsa Owasso Elgin Tahlequah YS - Yukon 

Broken Arrow Jenks Anadarko 

Norman (OKC Metro route) 

YS - Yukon Route MY 

Tinker AFB(OKC Metro rte) 

Routes MX and MY Norman (OKC Metro route) Route HL 



*Deliveries to the Oklahoma City metro area are made on all business days 
Mon Jan 7 Tues Jan 8 Wed Jan 9 Thu Jan 10 Fri Jan 11 

M2 M6 M1 M6 M3 

Guthrie Tulsa Lawton Tulsa Tuttle Amber 

Cushing Broken Arrow Duncan Broken Arrow Newcastle Pocasset 

Stillwater Owasso Marlow Owasso Blanchard El Reno 

Drumright Jenks Chickasha Jenks Dibble Mustang 

Claremore Fletcher Muskogee 

Pryor Elgin Tahlequah YS - Yukon 

Anadarko 

Norman (OKC Metro route) YS - Yukon Norman (OKC Metro route) 
Tinker AFB(OKC Metro rte) Tinker AFB(OKC Metro rte) Route MY 

Routes MX and MY Route HL 

Mon Jan 14 Tues Jan 15 Wed Jan 16 Thu Jan 17 Fri Jan 18 

M4 M6 M1 M6 M3 

Shawnee Tulsa Lawton Tulsa Tuttle Amber 

Tecumseh Broken Arrow Duncan Broken Arrow Newcastle Pocasset 

Earlsboro Owasso Marlow Owasso Blanchard El Reno 

Seminole Jenks Chickasha Jenks Dibble Mustang 

McCloud Claremore Fletcher Muskogee 

Choctaw Pryor Elgin Tahlequah YS - Yukon 

Harrah Anadarko 

Jones Norman (OKC Metro route) YS - Yukon Norman (OKC Metro route) 
Tinker AFB(OKC Metro rte) Tinker AFB(OKC Metro rte) Route MY 

Routes MX and MY Route HL 



*Deliveries to the Oklahoma City metro area are made on all business days 
Mon Jan 21 Tues Jan 22 Wed Jan 23 Thu Jan 24 Fri Jan 25 

M2 M6 M1 M6 M3 

Guthrie Tulsa Lawton Tulsa Tuttle Amber 

Cushing Broken Arrow Duncan Broken Arrow Newcastle Pocasset 

Stillwater Owasso Marlow Owasso Blanchard El Reno 

Drumright Jenks Chickasha Jenks Dibble Mustang 

Claremore Fletcher Muskogee 

Pryor Elgin Tahlequah YS - Yukon 

Anadarko 

Norman (OKC Metro route) YS - Yukon Norman (OKC Metro route) 
Tinker AFB(OKC Metro rte) Tinker AFB(OKC Metro rte) Route MY 

Routes MX and MY Route HL 

Mon Jan 28 Tues Jan 29 Wed Jan 30 Thu Jan 31 Fri Feb 1 

M4 M6 M1 M6 M3 

Shawnee Tulsa Lawton Tulsa Tuttle Amber 

Tecumseh Broken Arrow Duncan Broken Arrow Newcastle Pocasset 

Earlsboro Owasso Marlow Owasso Blanchard El Reno 

Seminole Jenks Chickasha Jenks Dibble Mustang 

McCloud Claremore Fletcher Muskogee 

Choctaw Pryor Elgin Tahlequah YS - Yukon 

Harrah Anadarko 

Jones Norman (OKC Metro route) YS - Yukon Norman (OKC Metro route) 
Tinker AFB(OKC Metro rte) Tinker AFB(OKC Metro rte) Route MY 

Routes MX and MY Route HL 
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